
       
 

 
UI Extension 2024 Cereals Field Days for Southern / Eastern Idaho 
 

DATE TIME EVENT/LOCATION CONTACT 

June 
18th-19th 8:30 – 11:00 AM 

Western Wheat Workers Meeting. 
Idaho Falls/Aberdeen, registration 
needed 

Jianli Chen jchen@udaho.edu or 
Juliet.Marshall@uidaho.edu 

July 9th  9:30 – 11:00 AM Seed Dealer Event (invite only) 
Aberdeen, ID. Lunch provided. 

Wilson, Cathy cmwilson@uidaho.edu or 
Jianli Chen jchen@uidaho.edu 

July 10th 9:30 – 11:00 AM Rupert / Minidoka 
Winter trials and Spring Trials 

Jason Thomas jasont@uidaho.edu 208-406-
3571 or Juliet.Marshall@uidaho.edu 

July 16th 8:30 AM – 12 PM 
Aberdeen / LCS Field Day 
Aberdeen R&E Center. 1693S 2700W, 
Aberdeen, ID. Lunch provided. 

Juliet Marshall jmarshall@uidaho.edu or 
Jianli Chen jchen@udaho.edu 

July 18th 4:00 PM 
Idaho Falls – west on Sunnyside Rd: 
2550 South, 45th West.  
 

Sedar Beckman sedarbeckman@gmail.com 
Mark Mulberry mmulberry56@gmail.com 
or Juliet.Marshall@uidaho.edu 

July 23th  4:00 PM 
Soda Springs  
Winter Trials and Spring trials  

Justin Hatch jlhatch@uidaho.edu or Kyle 
Wangemann (kylekingkong@gmail.com)  
801-361-7139  

July 25th   10:00AM – 12PM 
Tetonia R&E Center  
888 West Highway 33 
Newdale, Idaho 83436  

Tom Jacobsen tjacobsen@uidaho.edu or  
Juliet.Marshall@uidaho.edu 
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